MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm - Tel.  +49 2381/9452 0 - Fax 9452 100 - www.microsens.com
10G Long-Haul Transponder & Repeater
Overview
Long-Haul Transponder & Repeater module is a part o f MICROSENS 10G Transport
Platform, a high performance and flexible carrier-c lass transmission system. The 10G
Transport Platform enables increasing transport cap acities in CWDM, DWDM and SDH
networks. The use of wide range TDM modules permits  to reduce the number of
necessary wavelengths and to decrease the overall c ost of the application. Ethernet

Long-Haul Transponder & Repeater  page 6/7
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm - Tel.  +49 2381/9452 0 - Fax 9452 100 - www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Art. No. Description Connectors
Modules
  10G 3R Transponder
MS430550M
10G Transponder with 3R Regeneration, Line Port 1&2 : 2x XFP Slots (XFPs
not included)
MS430551M-x
10G Transponder with 3R Regeneration, Line Port 1: XFP Slot, Line Port 2:
Fixed Fiber Interface, x - FFI option, (XFPs/FFI not included)
MS430551M-x-nn
10G Transponder with 3R Regeneration, Line Port 1: XFP Slot, Line Port 2:
Fixed Fiber Interface DWDM, x - FFI option, nn: Cha nnel # , (XFPs/FFI not
included)
MS430552M-xy-
nnmm
10G Transponder with 3R Regeneration, Line Port 1&2 : Fixed Fiber
Interface, nn/mm: DWDM-Channel #, (FFI not included )
  10G long haul Transponder with FEC
MS430560M
10G Transponder with FEC for 10G LAN or 10G WAN/OC- 192/STM-64, Line
Port 1&2: 2x XFP Slots (XFPs not included)
MS430561M-x
10G Transponder with FEC for 10G LAN or 10G WAN/OC- 192/STM-64, Line
Port 1: XFP Slot, Line Port 2: Fixed Fiber Interfac e, x - FFI option, (XFPs/FFI
not included)
MS430561M-x-nn
10G Transponder with FEC for 10G LAN or 10G WAN/OC- 192/STM-64, Line
Port 1: XFP Slot, Line Port 2: Fixed Fiber Interfac e DWDM, x - FFI option, nn:
Channel #, (XFPs/FFI not included)
  10G long haul Transponder with Protocol Conversion
MS430570M
10G Transponder with Protocol Conversion, 10G LAN t o 10G WAN, Line Port
1&2: 2x XFP Slots (XFPs not included)
MS430571M-x
10G Transponder with Protocol Conversion, 10G LAN t o 10G WAN, Line Port
1: XFP Slot, Line Port 2: Fixed Fiber Interface, x - FFI option
MS430571M-x-nn
10G Transponder with Protocol Conversion, 10G LAN t o 10G WAN, Line Port